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Direction
Aylesbury Bus Station Bay 5 — Marsworth opp Vicarage 
Road

41 stops

Open route schedule

Aylesbury Bus Station Bay 5

Aylesbury Walton Street (Se)

Aylesbury Walton Gyratory Police Stn

Aylesbury Wendover Rd opp Chaucer Drive

Aylesbury Wendover Rd Sports Club

Aylesbury Wendover Rd Cambourne Ave

Stoke Mandeville Hampden Hall

Stoke Mandeville opp Castlefields

Stoke Mandeville Wendover Rd opp Station Rd

Stoke Mandeville Marroway Wendover Rd

Weston Turville The Chandos Arms Ph

Weston Turvilleworlds End Lachurch La

World's End World's End Ln opp Nursing Home

Wendover Aylesbury Rd Castle Park Rd

Wendover Aylesbury Road opp Perry Street

Wendover Aylesbury Road Health Centre

Wendover Aylesbury Road Clock Tower

Wendover Tring Road Shops

Wendover Tring Rd opp Rose & Crown Ph

Wendover Upper Icknield Way Vets

Halton Upper Icknield Way opp Church

Route schedule
Aylesbury Bus Station Bay 5 — Marsworth opp Vicarage 
Road

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 10:35-17:03

Route info

Direction: Aylesbury Bus Station Bay 5

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Halton Halton Camp Main Point

Aston Clinton Upper Icknield Way Woods

Bucklandwharftring Hillthe Crow's Nest

Tring Aylesbury Rd opp Drayton Manor Lodge

Tring Aylesbury Rd Longfield Rd

Tring Western Rd St Joseph's

Tring Western Rd Miswell Lane

Tring Western Rd Christchurch Rd

Tring High Street Church Square Stop B

Tring Brook Street Market Place

Tring Brook Street opp Shugars Green

Tring Wingrave Rd New Rd

New Mill Wingrave Rd Elizabeth Drive

Bulbourne Bulbourne Rd opp Garden Ctr

Marsworth College Lake Nature Reserve

Ivinghoe Church Rd opp The Green

Ivinghoe Marsworth Rd The Bell Ph

Pitstone Marsworth Rd opp Albion Rd

Pitstone Marsworth Rd Playing Fields

Marsworth opp Vicarage Road



Direction
Ivinghoe Church Rd opp The Green — Aylesbury Bus 
Station Bay 5

45 stops

Open route schedule

Ivinghoe Church Rd opp The Green

Ivinghoe Marsworth Rd The Bell Ph

Pitstone Marsworth Rd opp Albion Rd

Pitstone Marsworth Rd Playing Fields

Marsworth opp Vicarage Road

Marsworth opp The Angler's Retreat Ph

Tringford Tringford Road Crossroads (Se)

New Mill Wingrave Rd opp Elizabeth Dr

Tring Wingrave Rd opp New Rd

Tring Brook Street Shugars Green

Tring Brook Street opp Market Place

Tring High Street Church Square Stop A

Tring High Street opp Christchurch Rd

Tring Western Rd opp Miswell Lane

Tring Western Rd opp St Joseph's

Tring Aylesbury Rd opp Longfield Rd

Tring Aylesbury Rd Drayton Manor Lodge

Bucklandwharf opp The Crow's Nest Ph

Aston Clinton Upper Icknield Way Woods

Halton Halton Camp Main Point

Halton Upper Icknield Way opp Church

Wendover Upper Icknield Way opp Vets

Wendover Tring Rd The Rose & Crown Ph

Wendover Tring Road opp Shops

Route schedule
Ivinghoe Church Rd opp The Green — Aylesbury Bus 
Station Bay 5

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 09:17-17:45

Route info

Direction: Ivinghoe Church Rd opp The Green

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Wendover Aylesbury Road opp Clock Tower

Wendover Aylesbury Rd opp Health Ctr

Wendover Aylesbury Road Perry Street

Wendover Aylesbury Rd opp Castle Park Rd

World's End Wendover Rd The Village Gate

World's End World's End Ln Nursing Home

W Turville Worlds End La opp Church La

Weston Turville opp The Chandos Arms Ph

Stoke Mandeville Marroway

Stoke Mandeville Weston Turville Turn

Stoke Mandeville Wendover Rd Station Rd

Stoke Mandeville opp Hampden Hall

Stoke Mandeville opp Silver Birch Way

Aylesbury Wendover Road

Aylesbury Wendover Rd opp Cambourne Ave

Aylesbury Wendover Rd opp Sports Club

Aylesbury Wendover Rd Chaucer Drive

Aylesbury Walton Gyratory opp Police Stn

Aylesbury Walton Street Magistrates Court

Aylesbury Walton Street (Nw)

Aylesbury Bus Station Bay 5

502 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aylesbury

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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